

District 230 Foundation Partnership Program

Through annual giving, our Community Partners are increasing their visibility and reinforcing their commitment to our future workforce. The funding they provide goes directly to grants for our students and teachers.

ALL Partnerships include:

- Recognition during D230 Foundation events
- Listings in event PR/Promotion
- Links to D230 Foundation website and e-newsletters
- Features on D230 Foundation social media pages and school video displays
- Grant Updates

Partnership Levels

Freshman: \$500+

Admission for 2 to selected event

Sophomore: \$1000+

Admission for 4 to selected event

Junior: \$2.500+

- Admission for 4 to selected event
- Prominent placement on event signage

Senior: \$5000+

- Admission for 8 to selected event
- Prominent placement on event signage
- 30 second video spotlight for social media

President's Circle: \$10,000+

- Admission for 10 to selected event
- Partnership appearance at selected event
- Option of Title Sponsorship/ Dedicated Signage at Event
- 30 second video spotlight for social media
- Featured Article in D230 Foundation newsletter

Event Sponsors

These generous individuals and organizations contribute monetary or in-kind donations up to \$500 for specific events. We are so grateful for their involvement in our mission to provide enhanced learning opportunities to District 230 students.

Our sponsors receive recognition at the D230 Foundation event they support and on our website and social media pages.



Partnership Program Agreement 2024

	Date:	
Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Authorized Signature:		
Our company would like to support t becoming a Community Partner at th		strict 230 High School students by
\$10,000 - President's Circle Pa	rtner	
\$5,000 - Senior Partner		
\$2,500 - Junior Partner		
\$1,000 - Sophomore Partner		
\$500 - Freshman Partner		
Credit card payments can be made onli	ne at <u>www.d230fou</u> ı	undation.org/partnerships.
Checks can be made payable to D230 I Park, IL 60462.	Foundation and mai	ailed to 15100 S. 94th Avenue, Orland
The District 230 Foundation is an indeppartnership is tax-deductible in accordance expense or as a charitable contribution.	ance with the law;	. •
I will submit my current compan	y logo to iwaterman	n@d230 org